State
ILLINOIS

Mideast Federal Order 33

Producer Milk By State and County

1/ Includes Restricted Texas Counties

State
INDIANA

June 2016

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
WILL 197 5 618,616
1/ RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 3 337,135
TOTAL FOR ILLINOIS 8 955,751

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
ADAMS 001 22 11,888,304
ALLEN 003 23 2,814,641
BARTHOLOMEW 005 5 264,194
BOONE 011 3 304,773
DEARBORN 029 3 642,344
DECATUR 031 3 210,749
DE KALB 033 9 2,111,878
DELAWARE 035 5 403,678
ELKHART 039 185 28,229,606
FRANKLIN 047 3 631,957
FULTON 049 26 4,352,196
HENRY 065 5 3,579,761
HOWARD 067 8 391,407
HUNTINGTON 069 10 11,518,085
JACKSON 071 7 742,862
JASPER 073 3 19,980,089
JAY 075 7 992,137
JEFFERSON 077 4 557,236
KOSCIUSKO 085 26 8,623,566
LAGRANGE 087 220 10,171,060
LAKE 089 3 538,698
LA PORTE 091 15 6,992,997
MARSHALL 099 43 12,698,022
MIAMI 103 7 1,485,034
MONTGOMERY 107 4 315,226
NOBLE 113 38 5,341,252
PARKE 121 27 1,849,078
PORTER 127 4 705,488
PULASKI 131 6 4,818,662
RANDOLPH 135 8 1,271,013
RIPLEY 137 5 407,174
RUSH 139 9 1,208,722
ST. JOSEPH 141 12 2,536,462
SHELBY 145 5 666,784
STEUBEN 151 12 4,949,372
SWITZERLAND 155 4 177,995
WABASH 169 14 4,324,673
WAYNE 177 66 5,705,352
WELLS 179 6 4,601,461
WHITE 181 3 252,568
WHITLEY 183 10 2,494,587
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 30 29,909,147
TOTAL FOR INDIANA 908 201,660,290



State
KENTUCKY

State
MARYLAND

2/ Includes Restricted Counties

State
MICHIGAN

Mideast Federal Order 33
Producer Milk By State and County

June 2016

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
CHRISTIAN 047 7 171,163
TODD 219 7 236,658
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 13 597,365
TOTAL FOR KENTUCKY 27 1,005,186

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
2/ GARRETT 023 43 3,022,864
TOTAL FOR MARYLAND 43 3,022,864
County Code Count Pounds
ALCONA 001 5 1,754,972
ALGER 003 3 187,623
ALLEGAN 005 68 32,185,055
ALPENA 007 32 6,469,682
ARENAC 011 22 8,626,514
BARAGA 013 3 181,822
BARRY 015 30 28,667,994
BAY 017 5 1,873,097
BERRIEN 021 7 3,105,074
BRANCH 023 19 6,142,963
CALHOUN 025 21 11,542,420
CASS 027 3 558,118
CHARLEVOIX 029 4 926,898
CHEBOYGAN 031 4 791,600
CHIPPEWA 033 7 930,123
CLARE 035 26 5,353,835
CLINTON 037 53 71,200,764
DELTA 041 4 718,960
EATON 045 23 1,896,468
GENESEE 049 7 2,017,795
GLADWIN 051 7 2,059,955
GRAND TRAVERSE 055 3 198,994
GRATIOT 057 35 65,725,718
HILLSDALE 059 26 7,007,397
HURON 063 68 80,232,161
INGHAM 065 24 8,748,207
IONIA 067 48 35,487,705
10SCO 069 13 3,471,494
ISABELLA 073 42 13,222,163
JACKSON 075 17 6,875,960
KALAMAZOO 077 7 12,395,486
KENT 081 32 13,702,187
LAPEER 087 29 3,792,036
LEELANAU 089 4 277,218
LENAWEE 091 26 36,237,820
LIVINGSTON 093 10 4,017,792
MACOMB 099 6 347,869
MARQUETTE 103 3 270,651
MASON 105 15 5,017,238
MECOSTA 107 22 5,764,348
MENOMINEE 109 14 3,308,477
MIDLAND 111 3 1,839,069
MISSAUKEE 113 45 44,810,700



State
MICHIGAN

State
MINNESOTA

State
NEW YORK

State
OHIO

Mideast Federal Order 33

Producer Milk By State and County

June 2016

County Producer Producer

County Code Count Pounds
MONROE 115 4 581,373
MONTCALM 117 52 19,025,920
MONTMORENCY 119 7 1,253,347
MUSKEGON 121 15 17,465,931
NEWAYGO 123 49 19,849,556
OCEANA 127 7 956,377
OGEMAW 129 41 13,985,943
OSCEOLA 133 39 16,155,493
OSCODA 135 10 856,419
OTTAWA 139 59 61,293,581
PRESQUE ISLE 141 9 1,543,480
SAGINAW 145 16 5,438,726
ST. CLAIR 147 11 2,252,225
ST. JOSEPH 149 23 8,968,029
SANILAC 151 98 52,190,861
SHIAWASSEE 155 18 5,548,185
TUSCOLA 157 39 26,675,074
VAN BUREN 159 11 6,425,535
WASHTENAW 161 19 3,834,854
WEXFORD 165 12 1,240,011
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 13 3,707,589
TOTAL FOR MICHIGAN 1,397 809,190,931
County Producer Producer

County Code Count Pounds
OTTER TAIL 111 5 278,925
STEARNS 145 6 329,390
TODD 153 9 67,093
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 2 54,899
TOTAL FOR MINNESOTA 22 730,307
County Producer Producer

County Code Count Pounds
CATTARAUGUS 009 57 18,201,396
CHAUTAUQUA 013 123 28,847,015
ERIE 029 11 3,379,101
GENESEE 037 8 11,969,876
LIVINGSTON 051 11 12,485,133
WYOMING 121 14 25,687,461
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 7 5,008,070
TOTAL FOR NEW YORK 231 105,578,052
Producer Producer

County Code Count Pounds
ADAMS 001 19 1,355,138
ALLEN 003 3 492,771
ASHLAND 005 53 15,238,823
ASHTABULA 007 30 6,445,768
ATHENS 009 6 429,324
AUGLAIZE 011 42 7,144,542
BELMONT 013 11 1,004,846
BROWN 015 8 657,013
BUTLER 017 3 244,810
CARROLL 019 30 2,838,996



State
OHIO

County
CHAMPAIGN

CLARK
CLINTON
COLUMBIANA
COSHOCTON
CRAWFORD
DARKE
DEFIANCE
DELAWARE
FAIRFIELD
FAYETTE
FULTON
GALLIA
GEAUGA
GREENE
GUERNSEY
HANCOCK
HARDIN
HARRISON
HENRY
HIGHLAND
HOLMES
HURON
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
KNOX
LICKING
LOGAN
LORAIN
MADISON
MAHONING
MARION
MEDINA
MEIGS
MERCER
MIAMI
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
MORGAN
MORROW
MUSKINGUM
PAULDING
PERRY
PICKAWAY
PIKE
PORTAGE
PREBLE
PUTNAM
RICHLAND
ROSS
SANDUSKY
SCIOTO
SENECA
SHELBY

June 2016

Mideast Federal Order 33
Producer Milk By State and County
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Producer
Pounds
1,288,522
7,405,214
538,388
14,688,300
2,689,363
3,272,060
11,948,972
10,473,811
313,896
694,726
871,888
5,170,467
393,474
4,671,750
1,193,094
507,421
1,475,902
10,122,996
492,599
3,555,847
3,173,981
16,428,963
6,582,807
140,830
726,398
9,454,732
4,968,546
4,813,667
1,912,628
17,414,563
6,433,219
7,100,977
4,103,951
661,689
28,397,978
1,310,839
718,618
325,284
1,822,191
2,779,280
1,241,174
18,417,341
417,170
3,561,534
551,253
3,167,300
1,559,940
8,450,592
12,294,195
557,314
847,664
279,026
858,505
9,580,426



State
OHIO

State
PENNSYLVANIA

State
WEST VIRGINIA

Mideast Federal Order 33

Producer Milk By State and County

June 2016

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
STARK 151 72 15,859,758
TRUMBULL 155 29 4,461,287
TUSCARAWAS 157 139 12,846,776
UNION 159 8 931,614
VAN WERT 161 7 7,170,711
WASHINGTON 167 18 3,137,115
WAYNE 169 233 59,191,799
WILLIAMS 171 3 9,320,082
WOOD 173 6 8,024,515
WYANDOT 175 7 787,281
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 13 1,360,456
TOTAL FOR OHIO 1,881 421,766,690

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
ARMSTRONG 005 25 3,166,718
BEAVER 007 25 1,771,774
BRADFORD 015 20 2,074,691
BUTLER 019 30 3,939,060
CAMBRIA 021 8 1,564,570
CENTRE 027 9 1,129,564
CLARION 031 25 3,095,210
CLEARFIELD 033 8 743,223
CLINTON 035 15 2,300,586
CRAWFORD 039 124 19,680,028
ELK 047 8 595,703
ERIE 049 60 5,526,760
FAYETTE 051 23 2,655,801
FOREST 053 3 196,116
HUNTINGDON 059 5 6,866,912
INDIANA 063 52 7,939,961
JEFFERSON 065 27 2,459,408
LAWRENCE 073 33 6,367,689
MERCER 085 68 8,375,787
NORTHUMBERLAND 097 3 33,911
SOMERSET 111 65 4,179,581
SULLIVAN 113 5 61,862
TIOGA 117 7 74,927
VENANGO 121 6 878,064
WARREN 123 32 2,060,178
WASHINGTON 125 23 2,619,535
WESTMORELAND 129 38 5,923,027
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 7 619,940
TOTAL FOR PENNSYLVANIA 754 96,900,586

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
BROOKE 009 3 142,595
JACKSON 035 4 495,079
MASON 053 9 794,928
OHIO 069 5 240,940
PRESTON 077 5 779,562
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 12 595,935
TOTAL FOR WEST VIRGINIA 38 3,049,039



Mideast Federal Order 33
Producer Milk By State and County

June 2016
County Producer Producer
State County Code Count Pounds
WISCONSIN BROWN 009 3 475,998
MARINETTE 075 6 2,837,480
WASHINGTON 131 3 121,619
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 7 606,316
TOTAL FOR WISCONSIN 19 4,041,413
ORDER 33 TOTAL 5,328 1,647,901,109




